

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

SEPPA – 790 102, EAST KAMENG DIST. ARUNACHAL PRADESH

Affiliated to CBSE Regd. No. 2230044 Email: stjosephschoolseppa@gmail.com Website: www.stjosephschoolseppa.edu.in

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

SI. NO.	NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESS
1	RT. REV. BISHOP BENNY VARGHESE	CHIEF ADVISOR	Bishop Of Itanagar Bishop's House Diocese of Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
2	REV. FR. JACOB MATTATHILANY	PRESIDENT	Head of the Society Bishop's House Diocese of Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
3	REV. FR. AVINASH JOSEPH	VICE PRESIDENT	Manager St. Joseph's School, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
4	REV. FR. GIBIN GEORGE	SECRETARY	Principal St. Joseph's School, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
5	SR. TINCY JAMES SH	TREASURER	Headmistress St. Joseph's School, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
6	REV. FR. MANOJ ANTHONY	MEMBER	Principal Divine Word School, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
7	Sr. Pritytirkey SH	Member	Religious Sister SH Convent, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
8	MR. BOSCO LAMGA	MEMBER	Parent ALC Line, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
9	MR. TAYA SANGDO	MEMBER	Social Worker New Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
10	MR. SOLOMON PORDUNG	MEMBER	Social Worker New Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
11	SR. ELIZABETH TOM SH	MEMBER	Religious Sister SH Convent, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
12	MRS. MOLLY JOSE	MEMBER	Principal Holy Family School, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
13	MR. ANIT BURH	MEMBER	Teacher St. Joseph's School, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
14	MRS. BRIDGET TOPNO	MEMBER	Parent New Seppa, Arunachal Pradesh
15	MISS. MARIAM BARJO	MEMBER	Teacher St. Joseph's School, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
16	MRS. THERESA TANIA	MEMBER	Social Worker ALC Line, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
17	MRS. RITA RETAN	MEMBER	Principal Children Wonderland School, Santipur colony, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh
18	MRS. RANI GYADI	MEMBER	Parent Santipur colony, Seppa Arunachal Pradesh